
24-Oz. Hampton Farms
In-Shell Roasted, 
Salted Or Raw Peanuts2/$6

20 To 32-Oz., Selected
Claussen Pickles 
Or Sauerkraut3.98

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks1.68

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks5.98

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

6-Ct.
Lewis Brat Or 
Steak Buns2.98

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners2.98

19-Oz., Selected Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian Sausage4.98

092425FlapIGA1_b_BS

GATHER, SHARE, & SAVOR!
It’s Family Meals Month!



30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Real Mayo4.98

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce5.48

20-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup2.48

16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft  
American Singles4.98

16-Oz. Honey Mustard Or 
18.5 To 28-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
BBQ Sauce2.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz  
Mustard2.48

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Salad Dressing2/$6

WEEKENDWEEKEND

092425FlapIGA2_ab_BS
Enter in your number at 

checkout to redeem o!er.LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER

4-Ct. Double Rolls 
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Rolls 
Charmin Essentials2/$10
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item price $5.98 each.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!



85% Lean, Fresh
Small Pack 
Ground Round

5.98Lb.

092425IGA1_ac_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

Lb.

1-Pc., St. Louis Style Or

Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98

7.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steaks

Lb.

4.98
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb..88
Sold in 10-Lb. Bag for $8.80
Chicken  
Leg Quarters

Lb.

2.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Tray Pack 
Chicken Tenders

Lb.

5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Beef 
London Broil

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 31/40-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Country Style  
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8-Ct., Selected
Pillsbury Cinnamon  
Or Crescent Rolls2/$5

17.82 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

40-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cooking Oil

2.98

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

48-Oz., Selected
Blue Ribbon  
Classics

2/$5

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS— FOR A— FOR A
GAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILYGAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILY

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

KICK OFF BIG SAVINGS— FOR A
GAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILY

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, SEPT 25 - 
SUNDAY, SEPT 28, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 4-Pk., Gels, Wiggles, 
Parfaits Or
Dole  
Fruit Cups

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

5/$5
2.00 5/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE 4.5 To 5.3-Oz. Selected 
Flips, Zero Sugar Or
Chobani 
Yogurt

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Sliced Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

6.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

19 To 26.5-Oz. Selected Any-tizers  
Breast, Strips, Nuggets Or
Tyson Chicken 
Tenders

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

                                    DOWN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o"er.

Mix & Match four (4) participating Kellogg’s items  and get them for $1.98 each. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 

4 will be at regular retail price.

8.9-Oz. to 12.2-Oz., Selected 
Frosted Flakes, Froot Loops, 
Apple Jacks, Corn Pops, or Krave

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

$1.98ea.Kellogg’s 
Kids’ Cereal

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

12-Oz. Cans, 
Selected
12-Pack Coke 
Products

3/$15

SALE PRICE

6.98
3.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1!

FARMER’S MARKET

Large
Carving 
Pumpkins

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon3.98 Super Sweet

Cotton Candy  
Grapes3.98Lb.

In Store Cut Seedless Watermelon Quarters

.78Lb.

Lb.

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi# Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. september 24 thru 
tues. september 30, 2025



MAKE FAMILY DINNER A FIESTA!

16 To 18.5-Lb., 
Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Dry Dog Food

11.98

31.9-Oz.  
Pepperoni 
Pizza Kit

4.98

092425IGA2_bd_BS

Savings  

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

15-Oz. Blackeye Peas 
Or Selected
Luck’s Beans

5/$5

3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

3.98

3.75-Oz., Selected
Beach Cliff  
Sardines

5/$5

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 
Soup

10-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Enchilada Sauce

1.98

3.15 To 4.4-Lb., Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Cat Food

2.98

31.9-Oz.
Chef Boyardee 
Cheese Pizza Kit

3.98

2.87 To 5.12-Oz., Selected
Frito Lays 
Minis

2/$4

16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mx

1.98

18 To 20-Ct., Selected
Bigelow  
Tea Bags

2.98

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

5.98

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

1.98

75-Ct., Selected
Simply Done 
Disinfecting 
Wipes

2.98

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

10.99

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

1.98

4.6-Oz., Reg. Or Chicken
Libby’s  
Vienna Sausage

.98

6-Oz., Reg. Or No Salt
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

1.18

128-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

16.78

18.5-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Soup

32 To 42-Ct. Paks Or 75 To 
100.5-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer 
Liquid Detergent

5 To 13.54-Oz., Selected 
Crunchy Poppers, Pastry 
Bites Or
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

2/$6

1.5 To 3-Oz., Selected
Andy Capp’s  
Fries

.98

33.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Jif 
Peanut Butter

6.48

16-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallows

2.48

4 To 5-Oz., Olive Garden 
Croutons Or
Mrs. Cubbison’s  
Tortilla Strips

1.98

4-Oz.
Ortega  
Diced Chilies

2/$3

10.4 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pantene Shampoo  
Or Conditioner

5.98

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

2/$4

8.5 To 12.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Cookies

2/$4

12.9 To 13.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Snack Crackers

1.98

8-Pk., Selected
Hi-C  
Fruit Drink

2/$4

6 To 8-Ct., Selected Protein, 
Steel Cut, Fruit Fusion Or
Quaker  
Instant Oatmeal

5.98

1-Oz.
Ortega Taco  
Seasoning Mix

.98

100-Ct., Selected
Melitta 
Coffee Filters

1.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5.4-Oz.
Old El Paso  

Nacho Cheese 
Taco Shells

3.48

Savings  Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE



45-Oz., Pepperoni Or Combination
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza Bites

092425IGA3_bd_BS

DELI & BAKERY

6-Oz., Selected Gouda Or
Roth Havarti 
Cheese

5.5-Oz., Selected
Firehook 
Baked Crackers

4.98 6.98

DAIRY & FROZEN

8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet 
Potato Or
Baked 
Pumpkin Pie

5.48

Kretschmar
Pepper Jack 
Cheese

6.98Lb.

Savings  Savings  

16-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

1.78

4-Pk., Selected
Activia  
Yogurt

2/$5

6-Ct., Selected
Danimals 
Smoothies

2/$7

13-Oz., Selected 
Sweet Foam Or
Reddi Wip 
Whipped Topping

5.48

16-Oz. Margarine Quarters Or 13-Oz.
Parkay  
Whipped Spread

2.48

7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Meals

1.78

11.5 To 16.95-oz., Selected Bowls Or
Banquet Mega 
Meals

2.98

48-Oz., Selected
Kemps Frozen 
Yogurt

3.98

32-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Vegetables

2.98

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Yogurt

2.98

64-Oz., Selected
International Delight  
Iced Coffee

4.48

8 To 13.8-Oz., 
Reg. Or Thin
Pillsbury  
Pizza Crust3.48

96-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze 
Almond Milk

4.98

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Cabot Chunk  
Or Cracker 
Cut Cheese3.48

5.2-Oz, Selected
Mr P’s 
Pizza

4/$5

13.1 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry Man 
Frozen Meals

3.98

9-Oz.
Steak-Umm  
Sliced Steaks3.98

16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn1.98

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Devour 
Entrees

3.48

128-Oz.
IGA   
Orange Juice

7.98
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Soup

5/$5
8-Oz., Selected
IGA Grated  
Parmesan

2.98
14.5-Oz., Beef Or
IGA Chicken 
Broth

.88

6-Ct., Pumpkin Or
Bakery Fresh 
Apple Cider 
Donuts

3.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

6.98

50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

11.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked Apple  
Crumb Pie

4.98
4.4-Oz.
Dutchie 
Donut

2/$3

Spicy Pineapple Ham Or
Lemon Cracked 
Pepper Turkey 
Breast

6.98

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Reser’s  
Sides

2/$6

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hawaiian  

Rolls

3.48
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78
8.98

Orig., BBQ Or Lemon 
Pepper

Rotisserie  
Chicken

16-Oz.
Panera  
Mac & Cheese

4.98

Lb.

Jumbo, Bone-In Or
Boneless  
Chicken 
Wings

7.98Lb.

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 5.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy Two!
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Preferred Angus
Boneless  
Top Round 
Steaks6.98

Sold In A 3-Lb. Bag 
@ $10.74, Breaded
Mozzarella  
Cheese Sticks3.58

21.1-Oz., Selected
Schweid & 
Sons 
Beef Patties12.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat4.98

16-Oz., 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey4.98

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

12-Oz., Blackened 
Or Bourbon Glazed
Salmon  
Portion8.98

16-Oz., 41/50-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked 
Shrimp6.98

10-Oz.
Southern 
Seas  
Shrimp Ring5.98 11.2 To 15-Oz., 

Selected Frozen
Trident 
Seafood6.98 16-Oz., Swai Or

Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets4.48

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Filet Of  
Sirloin Steak8.98

9.1 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer 
Lunchables2.98

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $12, Individually 
Quick Frozen
Agrosuper 
Chicken 
Wings2.40

22-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

16-Oz. Family Pack, 
Honey Ham Or
Prime Fresh 
Sliced 
Smoked Ham6.98

Reg. Or Brown Sugar
Smithfield 
Bone-In 
Ham Steaks3.48

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected 
Family Pack
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat6.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

17 To 22-Oz. Selected
Simek’s 
Meatballs7.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

12-Oz. Franks, 
Smoked Sausage 
Loop Or Selected
Curtis 
Bologna2.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Boston Butt  
Pork Steaks2.98

Springer Mtn. 
Farms, Jumbo Pack
Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts3.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or 
Thick Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   
Meat Bologna1.48

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

32-Oz., Selected
Simek’s  
Lasagna8.98

17 To 20-Oz., 
Selected
Reser’s Main St.  
Bistro Sides4.98

3-Lb.
Onion 
Rings5.98

16-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Black Label 
Bacon6.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.28

12-Oz., Selected 
Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties3.98 8.98

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98 32-Oz., Cole Slaw 

Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Lb.

30-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Pancakes & 
Sausage On A 
Stick

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

16-Oz.
Mini Sweet 
Peppers

3.98

5-Lb. Bag
Creamy White  
Potatoes

2/$7
Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples

1.98Lb.
Red Ripe
Plump Roma 
Tomatoes

1.28Lb.
8-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Shredded Lettuce

2/$4
All Purpose
Jumbo Yellow  
Onions

.68Lb.
5-Stem, Premium
Sunflower 
Bunches

2/$12

8.5-Oz. Concord Foods
Apple Crisp Mix.................2/$53.5-Oz. Fresh

Mr. B’s Cotton Candy............2/$4
5-Oz., Concord Foods
Candy Or Caramel Apple Kit...1.98 Old Fashioned, With Nuts Caramel Or

Fresh Cherry Candy Apples..2/$4 13.5-Oz., Selected
Marzetti Apple Dip..................2/$8

”Great for Baking”
Large Pie 
Pumpkins

.88Lb.

CELEBRATE THE HARVEST, CELEBRATE THE SAVINGS!

1.7 Gallon, Selected
Fall 

Mums
(Where Avaiable)

6.98

64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros. Fresh Apple Cider...3.98

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers a 
consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


